Carlisle - South Carlisle Health Care (Locke Rd) - Carleton Clinic [Reays] [DR1] (page 1 of 4)

From: Monday, 05th January 2026

Until: Saturday, 02nd January 2027

MON : TUE : THU - .| ||| |

Lowther Street

Warwick Road

Eastern Way

South Carlisle HC, Locke Rd
Eastern Way

London Road

Cumwhinton Road
Garlands Roads

Carleton Clinic, Cumwhinton Dr
Sewell Lane

London Road

Lowther Street
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07:30
07:34
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:44
07:46
07:48
07:49
07:51
07:52
08:12

08:15
08:19
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:29
08:31
08:33
08:34
08:36
08:37
08:57

09:00
09:04
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:14
09:16
09:18
09:19
09:21
09:22
09:42

09:45
09:49
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:59
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:06
10:07
10:27

10:30
10:34
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:49
10:51
10:52
11:12

11:15
11:19
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:34
11:36
11:37
11:57

12:00
12:04
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:42

13:30
13:34
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:44
13:46
13:48
13:49
1351
13:52
14:12

14:15
14:19
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:36
14:37
14:57

15:00
15:04
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:19
15:21
15:22
15:42

15:45
15:49
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:27

16:30
16:34
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:49
1651
16:52
17:12

17:15
17:19
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:36
17:37
17:57

18:00
18:04
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:42

18:45
18:49
19:53
18:54
18:55
18:59
19:01
19:03
19:04
19:06
19:07
19:27



Carlisle - South Carlisle Health Care (Locke Rd) - Carleton Clinic [Reays] [DR1] (page 2 of 4)

From: Monday, 05th January 2026

Until: Saturday, 02nd January 2027

MON : TUE : THU

Lowther Street

Warwick Road

Eastern Way

South Carlisle HC, Locke Rd
Eastern Way

London Road

Cumwhinton Road
Garlands Roads

Carleton Clinic, Cumwhinton Dr
Sewell Lane

London Road

Lowther Street
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19:30
19:34
19:38
19:39
19:40
19:44
19:46
19:48
19:49
1951
19:52
18:12

20:15
20:19
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:29
20:31
20:33
20:34
20:36
20:37
20:57



Carlisle - South Carlisle Health Care (Locke Rd) - Carleton Clinic [Reays] [DR1] (page 3 of 4)

From: Monday, 05th January 2026

Until: Saturday, 02nd January 2027

WED ;PR - .| ||| |

Lowther Street 07:30 08:15 09:00 09:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30 17:15 18:00 18:45
Warwick Road 07:34  08:19 09:04 09:49 10:34 11:19 12:04 13:34 14:19 15:04 15:49 16:34 17:19 18:04 18:49
Eastern Way 07:38 08:23 09:08 09:53 10:38 11:23 12:08 13:38 14:23 15:08 15:53 16:38 17:23 18:08 19:53
South Carlisle HC, Locke Rd 07:39 08:24 09:09 09:54 10:39 11:24 12:09 13:39 14:24 15:09 15:54 16:39 17:24 18:09 18:54
Eastern Way 07:40 08:25 09:10 09:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 13:40 14:25 15:10 15:55 16:40 17:25 18:10 18:55
London Road 07:44  08:29 09:14  09:59 10:44 11:29 12:14 13:44 14:29 15:14 15:59 16:44 17:29 18:14 18:59
Cumwhinton Road 07:46  08:31 09:16 10:01 10:46 11:31 12:16 13:46 14:31 15:16 16:01 16:46 17:31 18:16 19:01
Garlands Roads 07:48  08:33 09:18 10:03 10:48 11:33 12:18 13:48 14:33 15:18 16:03 16:48 17:33 18:18 19:03
Carleton Clinic, Cumwhinton Dr 07:49 08:34 09:19 10:04 10:49 11:34 12:19 13:49 14:34 15:19 16:04 16:49 17:34 18:19 19:04
Sewell Lane 07:51 08:36 09:21 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:21 13:51 14:36 15:21 16:06 16:51 17:36 18:21 19:06
London Road 07:52  08:37 09:22 10:07 10:52 11:37 12:22 13:52 14:37 15:22 16:07 16:52 17:37 18:22 19:07
Lowther Street 08:12  08:57 09:42 10:27 11:12 11:57 12:42 14:12 14:57 15:42 16:27 17:12 17:57 18:42 19:27
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From: Monday, 05th January 2026

Until: Saturday, 02nd January 2027

s | | | |/ | |

Lowther Street 07:30 08:15 09:00 09:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30
Warwick Road 07:34  08:19 09:04 09:49 10:34 11:19 12:04 12:49 13:34
Eastern Way 07:38 08:23 09:08 09:53 10:38 11:23 12:08 12:53 13:38
South Carlisle HC, Locke Rd 07:39 08:24 09:09 09:54 10:39 11:24 12:09 12:54 13:39
Eastern Way 07:40 08:25 09:10 09:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 12:55 13:40
London Road 07:44  08:29 09:14 09:59 10:44 11:29 12:14 12:59 13:44
Cumwhinton Road 07:46 08:31 09:16 10:01 10:46 11:31 12:16 13:01 13:46
Garlands Roads 07:48 08:33 09:18 10:03 10:48 11:33 12:18 13:03 13:48
Carleton Clinic, Cumwhinton Dr 07:49 08:34 09:19 10:04 10:49 11:34 12:19 13:04 13:49
Sewell Lane 07:51 08:36 09:21 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:21 13:06 13:51
London Road 07:52 08:37 09:22 10:07 10:52 11:37 12:22 13:07 13:52
Lowther Street 08:12 08:57 09:42 10:27 11:12 11:57 12:42 13:27 14:12

MON : WED : FRI- Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays only
TUE : THU - Tuesdays & Thursdays only
SAT - Saturdays only

I(r:lglmuggﬁall_r?dcke Road Surgery. This service is provided with the help of financial support from Cumberland Council using funding from the UK Government's Bus Improvement Plan - Go

[Wedpage updated 11/12/25]
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